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Description

202001020000
01380

01/02/2020
11:08:31 AM

PETERSON
MARQUAIL

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SANDIA
RESOLUTION
COMPANY

202001020000
02140

01/02/2020
12:32:57 AM

MILLER
ROLAND

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

202001030000
04710

01/03/2020
09:44:08 AM

PARMER
KIMBERLY P

Defendant JUDGEMENTS 1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

202001030000
04730

01/03/2020
09:47:28 AM

PIZZANO
JOHN

Defendant JUDGEMENTS AMERICAN
EXPRESS
NATIONAL
BANK

202001030000
04690

01/03/2020
09:44:05 AM

MOORE
RANDY B

Defendant JUDGEMENTS DISCOVER
BANK

202001070000
08970

01/07/2020
08:23:20 AM

OVERSTREET
CHELSEA

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

DISCOVER
BANK

Instr
#:20170705000
237850

202001130000
17320

01/13/2020
01:44:42 PM

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOGAN
CLARA

202001130000
17300

01/13/2020
01:44:40 PM

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOWARD
RONALD

202001130000
17310

01/13/2020
01:44:41 PM

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ESQUIBEL
DANIELLE

202001130000
17330

01/13/2020
01:44:43 PM

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON SHEA

202001130000
17500

01/13/2020
01:54:16 PM

MEADOWS
REBECCA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS DISCOVER
BANK

202001130000
17450

01/13/2020
01:54:11 PM

PIERCE
MARIE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS DISCOVER
BANK

202001080000
11690

01/08/2020
02:21:44 PM

MEDFIRST
CONSULTING
HEALTHCARE
ST

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MOBILE LLC

202001080000
11840

01/08/2020
02:44:30 PM

OLDHAM
MISTY

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

SHELBY
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Instr
#:20190222000
057290

202001140000
18830

01/14/2020
10:51:30 AM

MESSAADI
AMELLE

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

202001150000
19990

01/15/2020
08:47:34 AM

MACKOWIAK
FRED

Defendant JUDGEMENTS EAGLE POINT
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

202001100000
15360

01/10/2020
12:29:40 AM

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FROST
SHERRY

202001100000
15380

01/10/2020
12:29:42 AM

LVNV
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOOTHE
PAULA

202001160000
21510

01/16/2020
08:56:01 AM

MURPHREE
SELENA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS JEFFERSON
CAPITAL
SYSTEMS LLC

202001170000
24010

01/17/2020
11:32:13 AM

LASH AMY Defendant JUDGEMENTS DISCOVER
BANK



202001170000
24050

01/17/2020
11:36:37 AM

PERRIN
ALLEN L

Defendant JUDGEMENTS COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

202001280000
36450

01/28/2020
09:14:57 AM

NATIONAL
COLLEGIATE
STUDENT
LOAN TRUST
2006 2

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

PUGH
KRISTEN

Instr
#:20170425000
142080

202001280000
36450

01/28/2020
09:14:57 AM

PUGH
KRISTEN

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

NATIONAL
COLLEGIATE
STUDENT
LOAN TRUST
2006 2

Instr
#:20170425000
142080

202001280000
36590

01/28/2020
09:42:08 AM

MANDEL
JAMES C

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

CAPITAL ONE
BANK USA

Instr
#:20120118000
021760

202001280000
36610

01/28/2020
09:48:14 AM

NAVAS
REMODELING
LLC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

202001280000
37530

01/28/2020
01:16:34 PM

MOON
DANIELLE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BARCLAYS
BANK
DELAWARE

202001300000
39830

01/30/2020
12:23:22 AM

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOGAN
CLARA

202001300000
39840

01/30/2020
12:23:23 AM

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
MORGAN

202001300000
39900

01/30/2020
12:23:29 AM

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUNTER
CHIRANDA

202001300000
39940

01/30/2020
12:23:33 AM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAMMONS
ZACKARY


