Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	y Seg= 1,0); Legal Se	eq= 1,0; In	ndex Type	= Judgm	ents; Date	Recorded=	2020;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202001020000 01380	01/02/2020 11:08:31 AM	PETERSON MARQUAIL	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SANDIA RESOLUTION COMPANY						·
202001020000 02140	01/02/2020 12:32:57 AM	MILLER ROLAND	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC						
202001030000 04710	01/03/2020 09:44:08 AM	PARMER KIMBERLY P	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N						
202001030000 04730	01/03/2020 09:47:28 AM	PIZZANO JOHN	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	AMERICAN EXPRESS NATIONAL BANK						
202001030000 04690	01/03/2020 09:44:05 AM	MOORE RANDY B	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	DISCOVER BANK						
202001070000 08970	01/07/2020 08:23:20 AM	OVERSTREET CHELSEA	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	DISCOVER BANK					Instr #:20170705000 237850	
202001130000 17320	01/13/2020 01:44:42 PM	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOGAN CLARA						
202001130000 17300	01/13/2020 01:44:40 PM	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOWARD RONALD						
202001130000 17310	01/13/2020 01:44:41 PM	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ESQUIBEL DANIELLE						
202001130000 17330	01/13/2020 01:44:43 PM	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON SHEA						
202001130000 17500	01/13/2020 01:54:16 PM	MEADOWS REBECCA	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	DISCOVER BANK						
202001130000 17450	01/13/2020 01:54:11 PM	PIERCE MARIE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	DISCOVER BANK						
202001080000 11690	01/08/2020 02:21:44 PM	MEDFIRST CONSULTING HEALTHCARE ST	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MOBILE LLC						
202001080000 11840	01/08/2020 02:44:30 PM	OLDHAM MISTY	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	SHELBY BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER					Instr #:20190222000 057290	
202001140000 18830	01/14/2020 10:51:30 AM	MESSAADI AMELLE	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC						
202001150000 19990	01/15/2020 08:47:34 AM	MACKOWIAK FRED	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	EAGLE POINT HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC						
202001100000 15360	01/10/2020 12:29:40 AM	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FROST SHERRY						
202001100000 15380	01/10/2020 12:29:42 AM	LVNV FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOOTHE PAULA						
202001160000 21510	01/16/2020 08:56:01 AM	MURPHREE SELENA	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC						
202001170000 24010	01/17/2020 11:32:13 AM	LASH AMY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	DISCOVER BANK						

	_	_					1		
202001170000 24050	01/17/2020 11:36:37 AM	PERRIN ALLEN L	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION				
202001280000 36450	01/28/2020 09:14:57 AM	NATIONAL COLLEGIATE STUDENT LOAN TRUST 2006 2	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	PUGH KRISTEN			Instr #:20170425000 142080	
202001280000 36450	01/28/2020 09:14:57 AM	PUGH KRISTEN	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	NATIONAL COLLEGIATE STUDENT LOAN TRUST 2006 2			Instr #:20170425000 142080	
202001280000 36590	01/28/2020 09:42:08 AM	MANDEL JAMES C	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	CAPITAL ONE BANK USA			Instr #:20120118000 021760	
202001280000 36610	01/28/2020 09:48:14 AM	NAVAS REMODELING LLC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND				
202001280000 37530	01/28/2020 01:16:34 PM	MOON DANIELLE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BARCLAYS BANK DELAWARE				
202001300000 39830	01/30/2020 12:23:22 AM	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOGAN CLARA				
202001300000 39840	01/30/2020 12:23:23 AM	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES MORGAN				
202001300000 39900	01/30/2020 12:23:29 AM	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUNTER CHIRANDA				
202001300000 39940	01/30/2020 12:23:33 AM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LAMMONS ZACKARY				